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
tached garage and a brand new shed. Hardwood
floors thru out. Perfect starter home or to downsize.
Don't miss this cute home.  #3610098 Angela Ponteri
440-228-1319

Conneaut:  $114,900  Incredibly unique 3 bedroom,
1.5 bath cedar and stone Ranch set on 2/3 acre parcel
within a stone's throw the Conneaut Creek! You're
bound to love the 3 fireplaces plus the indoor grill in
the 3- season room. #3615678  Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Conneaut.   $135,000 Manufactured 3 BR, 2 bath
Ranch w/2 car garage. Vaulted ceilings, expansive
kitchen, living room w/woodburning fireplace & coal
stove.   Pole barn, shed, stocked pond, patio.   3.9
acres. #3606007   Cyndi Humar  440-669-6540

Roaming Shores.  $104,990.   Well cared for home
in Lake community.  Appliances and décor are up to
date. Sunroom overlooks quiet serene yard. 3 bdrms,
2 baths on ½ acre lot.   #3605328  Cyndi Humar –
440-669-6540.

Ashtabula. $26,000. Nice 3 bedroom home with large
kitchen and full basement! #3615949 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090

Ashtabula: $48,900.   4 Bdrms and 1 and 1/2 Bath.
Move into this home without having to worry about
making any major fixes, lots of the necessary updates.
#3610465 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula: $135,000. Updated building; office space
in front; insulated 30x25 cooler space unit; 30x25
freezer unit with 6 loading docks. The dock area has
room for storage and maneuverability for tow motors.
Easy access to freeway. #3460937   Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Geneva.  $82,500 Ranch home. Large bedrooms.
Master w/2 closets and wood floors. Living room is
open to dining area w/built in hutch and buffet.
#3610253 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Saybrook Twp. $169,900. Totally updated!! LR w/fire-
place, family room, dining, 3 BR, 2 ½ bath, basement,
fabulous inside and out.  Pool & hot tub!!!  #3430249
Jane Kaim 440-823-2004

Ashtabula.  $359,990 Ranch on just over an acre of
land.  Gourmet Kitchen.  Great Room w/stone fire-
place, heated flooring and bar.  3 bdrms; 2.5 baths on
first level, 2 bedrooms in lower level plus rec room.
Cyndi Humar  #3613768  440-669-6540

Geneva.  $124,900  Manufactured home  w/attached
garage.  5 acres w/pond, deck, pool & additional out-
building.  Family room w/woodburner, fireplace in Liv-
ing Room. Full basement, C/A, 3 bdrms, 2 baths.
#3612796  Cyndi Humar – 440-669-6540.

Rome.  $286,900 3 bdrm, 3 ½ bath newer home on
1.26 acres. Kitchen w/island, great room w/vaulted
ceilings, owners suite w/vaulted ceilings and bath.
Partially finished basement. 2 car garage. #3614763
Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Ashtabula.  $105,000  Cape Cod near Lake Erie. 4
bdrms, 1.5 baths, All appliances stay. Fireplace in liv-
ingroom with built-in shelves and cabinets. Attached
garage, paved drive.  #3466476 Tara Dean  440-812-
0508

Saybrook.  $154,900 Ranch w/3 Bedrooms (possi-
ble 4th in Basement) & 2 full Baths.   Central Air.
Kitchen with oak cabinets is open to Dining Room.
Nicely landscaped 2.5+ acres; stone patio.
#3616025  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut. $59,900 2 or 3 bdrm brick 2 story. Natural
woodwork, modern kitchen, dining room, spacious liv-
ing room, XL master bdrm w/2 closets and built in
drawer chests, central air;whole house genera-
tor!  #3602821 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Kingsville. $58,000 Conneaut Creek mobile home/
fishing/ hunting camp. 10+ acres; 250' of Conneaut
Creek frontage. Ideal location. Gas well on property
provides free gas to the 1984 Champion Mobile home.
#3614138 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut. $59,000. (Commercial) Owners
want sold! Great Location. Two stories with
full basement. Over 2210 sq. ft. Shelving,
display racks, phone, fax, credit card ma-
chine, and American Alert System.
#3470283  E. Jay Hybert  440-224-0564

Conneaut. $89,900 Brick Ranch on corner
lot. Extremely well cared for 2 bedroom, 1
bath home with updated kitchen and large
living room with fireplace. #3615224 Vicki
Miller 440-813-3379

Conneaut. $229,000 4 bedroom 2.5 bath home.
Family room has wood burning fireplace, off dining
room is an enclosed sun room That leads to back
decks. #3616269  Linda Dube 440-645-6637 

Rock Creek.  $229,900 Ranch on 12 acres.
3 bdrms, 2.5 baths; central air and security
system w/gas generator. 5 stall horse barn,
fenced pasture, large outbuilding, stocked
pond, oak kitchen, pellet stove.
#3610035  Angela Ponteri 440-228-1319

Ashtabula. $124,900 (Commercial) Brick building
with two apartments, 7 offices, 2 restrooms, lunch
room, & conference area. Temporary walls on lower
level allow room for expansion. #3607749 Debbie
Powell 440-218-0475

Geneva.  $64,500.  3BD 1 BA home; private
setting near all amenities. Living room with
french doors to the porch.  2 car detached
garage with electric. Nice sized backyard to
enjoy during the warmer months. #3609870
Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

Ashtabula. $28,900. Five bdrm, 2 Bath
fixer-upper. Totally gutted but has furnace,
duct work, doors, sanitation units, etc. All
ready to be installed. Could easily be used
as a duplex. #3616228 Linda Dube 440-
645-6637

Painesville. $119,000. Move in ready, pri-
vate setting. 3 bedrooms that could be 4,
bonus room, dining area off kitchen w/great
views of the woods & access to the covered
deck. #3612499 Debbie Powell 440-218-
0475

Roaming Shores. $144,900 Ranch w/open floor
plan; attached, heated garage.  3 bedrooms, 2 full
baths. Updated with all newer appliances that stay.
Quiet neighborhood near the Lake.  Deck & storage
shed. #3604896 Steve Kensinger 440-749-0884.

TOP PRODUCERS FOR MAY

Sean Kennedy 
Jefferson

Don Welsh
Madison

Rick Furmage
Team Ashtabula

TOP LISTINGS

Carol Fulwiler 
Jefferson

Debbie Powell
Ashtabula

Cyndi Humar
Madison

TOP SALES
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Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

VACANT LAND

Ashtabula.   $24,900 Great invest-
ment or starter home. 1 bedroom first
floor and 2 extra lots. Water, heat and
electric on at property. Newer win-
dows, furnace and water heater.
#3455287 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut. $119,900 3 bdrm, 3 bath
home. Kitchen w/cherry cabinets, liv-
ing room w/gas fireplace. First floor
bdrm w/bath. Updated windows, water
heater, furnace. 2 story garage
w/workshop. Concrete drive.
#3604914 Bruce Vance 440-655-9960

Ashtabula. $79,900. Victorian
style home. Large rooms, include
sun room parlor, formal dining
room living room. 5 bedrooms- 4
on second floor and large bed-
room on third floor.
#3471966   Dave Fortney 440-
969-1789

Ashtabula.  $22,500 Updated 3 bed-
room, 1 bath Ranch w/full basement
and detached   garage.  Appliances
stay.   Move in ready and close to
shopping. #3605069   Steve
Kensinger 440-749-0884.

Dorset.   $79,900  Former Dorset
Town Hall. Last used as a restaurant.
Full Walk Out Basement. 7,200 sq. ft.
#3476950 Bruce Vance 440-655-
9960

Ashtabula:  $134,900. 4BR/2BA
Cape cod totally renovated.
LR/Kitchen combo w/hdwd floors.
Kitchen has custom cabinets,
granite counters, stainless appli-
ance package & island w/solid
maple hardwood top.  #3602034
Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Ashtabula. $103,000 Beautiful
home. Newer windows and roof,
hardwood floors, fireplace, for-
mal DR, basement partially fin-
ished w/shower, bathroom and
2 bedroom areas. #3619119
Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Kingsville. $179,900 Split level
w/4 bedrooms, 3 baths,
wooded, private - move-in
ready. Attached garage plus a
30x40 pole building - plenty of
parking for the boat or RV.
#3440407 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Jefferson: $85,000. 4 bed-
room, 1 bath Victoria home.
Master bedroom is 18x20. Bath
has   2 person hot tub. Bed-
rooms and a walk up attic for
storage or could be used as an
additional bonus room.
#3446956 Jennifer Bartone
440-645-6967

Kingsville:   $90,700. Many up-
dates since 2001 metal roof,
water pump, carpet, electric, and
paint. Treed lot gives the privacy
you need and location to I 90
makes it easy for travel.
#3450201 MJ McLaughlin 440-
536-3761

Jefferson Vlg. $50,000 Large 4 bed-
room home. Everything is on one floor
w/2 full baths, mechanical room, laun-
dry and storage room. Newer roof.
Agent owned #3483344 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Harpersfield Twp. $100,000. 2-story
home on 2.98 acres. Close proximity
to the Spire and other commercial
businesses. 2-br, 1-ba - great location.
#3609864  Carol Fulwiler - 440-969-
0674.

Geneva.   $79,900. Ranch w/2-3
bdrms, 2 car garage, all appliances.
Built-ins in living room. Newer win-
dows, doors and deck. Concrete
driveway.   Immaculate.   #3601844
Norma Scott 440-537-8414.

Jefferson.   $119,000  Cape cod.   2
bdrms up, downstairs bedroom, fire-
place in living room, bay window and
seat in dining room, hardwood floors.
1-acre lot.  #3439552  Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Jefferson Vlg.   $120,000.   5-bed-
room home. Mother-in-law suite is
separated from main living area. Very
well maintained. The additional garage
is huge. #3454183 Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674

Ashtabula: $79,900. (Commercial)
Frontage on 2 streets w/driveway ac-
cess. 32 spaces off street private park-
ing. Near downtown Ashtabula. High
visibility from main streets. 4591 sq ft
of commercial space.  #3454264 MJ
McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Rome. $98,000 2 family home; 2
bdrms, 1 bath in each unit. 2 car
garage under units. Tenant pays elec-
tric, owner pays heat. Built in 2002
and sits on 3.82 acres. Could rent for
$575/month each. #3614597  Tara
Dean 440-812-0508

Jefferson.   $325,000 Well main-
tained industrial/warehouse building
w/appox. 15,600 sq. ft.  Loading dock,
office area and restrooms.  Great lo-
cation. Carol Fulwiler #3614004   440-
969-0674.

Ashtabula: $79,900. Near
Lake Erie with deeded Highland
Beach access. Vinyl siding on
house & garage, replacement
windows. Ceiling fans in kitchen
and bedrooms. Living room
w/fireplace. #3460742 Chris
Gerhardt 440-344-4581

Conneaut. $175,000. (Com-
mercial) Prime location for
restaurant. Tables, chairs and
bar stay. 19,166 sq ft building. 2
commercial freezers. All equip-
ment stays. Only Restaurant in
the east Conneaut area. D6
liquor license. #3470173 Linda
Dube 440-645-6637

Kingsville: $225,000. (Com-
mercial Successful tavern /
restaurant business. Food serv-
ice, D-5 liquor license- Sunday
sales. Patio, smoking porch,
fenced yard. Large parking area.
3 bedroom apartment upstairs.
Office on main level.  Owners will
consider all offers. #3470139
Chriss Gerhardt 440-344-4581

Ashtabula: $98,000. Modern
Ranch with open floor plan and
cathedral ceilings. 3 bedroom, 2
bath, central air, deck on rear.
Great home in a good area. Eco-
nomical! #3393027 Darla
Zawacki 440-992-3399

Rome Twp. $125,000 50 acres of vacant land. Mineral
rights go with property. Pond. Nicely wooded. #3607384
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Plymouth Twp.  $48,000. 2 adjoining wooded lots-over
11 acres in plymouth township use them for
hunting,camping,or other recreational ideas  or build that
new home! #3612470 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut: 79,900. 3 bedroom
Colonial. Home features natural
oak woodwork, French doors,
updated bathroom, wiring and
insulation. Cement driveway
w/large 2 car garage. Owner fi-
nancing available. #3445666
Jeff Cunnignham 440-536-6204
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5 Rental Spaces, 4 have contracts already.
The other one is a fully furnished restaurant
that can be rented as is or used for any
type of office space. Plus space on 2nd for
office and apartment living

CONNEAUT COMMERCIAL! Owners want sold!
Great location in downtown area close to the new
Dollar General store to be built in 2013. Two stories
with full basement. Over 2210 sq. ft. Shelving, dis-
play racks, phone, fax, credit card machine and
American Alert System and more going with sale.
$59,900

KINGSVILLE 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath on 6 acres just minutes from
I-90. 2012 stainless steel appliances surrounded by oak cab-
inetry in kitchen which is open to dinette and family room
w/fireplace. Sliders open onto a 2-tiered deck. 1st floor laun-
dry, of lower level is completely finished w/wet bar, family room
w/2nd fireplae, bedroom and liders to patio w/hot tub. Not
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

$89,000                                                       GENEVA ON THE LAKE
Cozy 3 bedroom Ranch on 3 lots with basement. Newer window, furnace, profes-
sionally water proofed basement with transferable warranty to new owners. Con-
crete basketball court plus deck to partially fenced in yard. Large family room that
can be viewed from Kitchen from entertaining & much more. #3617034 Mike
Stroup 440-466-8987

$77,900   JEFFERSON 
A HUGE, extra large bright
kitchen with hard wood
floors will astound you!
Formal living room and a
family room to meet enter-
tainment needs. A room on
main floor could be an of-
fice or a fourth bedroom.

Three more bedrooms and a full bath grace the upstairs. There is also a
foyer area upstairs overlooking the kitchen. This house you must see to ap-
preciate. A small outbuilding and a larger barn can be found on the property,
as well as beautiful landscaping and a pond. A rear deck off the back door
leads you to the above ground pool. #3482925 Connie Emus 440-812-8374

$49,900                                                                    ASHTABULA
Why waste money on rent when you can own this home? This 2 bedroom ranch, with
an office that could be a 3rd bedroom, would make a great first home, or would be
equally great for someone looking to downsize. The home features an updated kitchen
with new cabinets and flooring in 2014. Similarly, the bath has been updated. There
are newer windows. The home is freshly painted throughout. Storage shed in the back-
yard. The seller is offering $1,000 to the buyer for new carpeting. Don't miss this rare
opportunity! #3619163 Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$69,900
CONNEAUT

Over the hill is the great
Conneaut Creek!! For the
fishing enthusiasts, here
you go! Check out the salt
water fish tanks in the liv-
ing room to basement.
You won't believe the dis-
play! This home is a rehab
in process.  In the past
couple of years all new
windows, gas furnace
some updated electrical &
a water heater. Avg gas bill
$70. New Garage with 8'

high door & 10' high ceiling to accommodate a car lift. With some new drywall, paint,
flooring & some Kitchen work you will have a lovely home! Sellers like their helpful neigh-
bors & it is located across from park.  If you are handy here you go! #3621563 Robin
Tilburg 440-823-0277

Heidi Greenman
Top Sales for

May

Marilou Tipton
Top Lister for

May

$89,000                                            GENEVA ON THE LAKE
Fun Fun Fun 3 Bedroom modular with 2 full baths plus all
furniture, dishes & appliances go with it. Bring your bathing
suit & get ready for summer fun at Geneva on the Lake! 1
block from main strip, Marina, Beaches, Bars, restaurants
& golf course. #3616397 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987
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Susanne Horvath, Realtor
EMAIL

Susanne@suite224.net
Call or text

(440) 994-0018

WHAT MAKES A CENTURY 21 AGENT?

SMARTER.
BOLDER.
FASTER.

$88,900
Custom Upgrades  Throughout!
Perfect! 1276 sq. ft., 2 Full Bath

CONNEAUT

$74,900
Escape the Ordinary! Tudor

1544 sq ft, 3 BR/1.5 Bath, Garage

CONNEAUT

REDUCED

$59,900
Great Corner Lot with fenced yard! 
1200+ sq. ft. and appliances stay!

CONNEAUT

NEW LISTING

$119,500
So Many Updates + Lg. Yard!

1400 sq. ft., 2 BR/1.5 Bath, garage

CONNEAUT

$54,900
Classic Charming Bungalow!

1170 sq. ft., 3 BR/1 Bath, garage

CONNEAUT

REDUCED

$59,900
Only thing small is the price!  Nearly 

1800 sq ft, 4 BR, updates! 

CONNEAUT

NEW LISTING

VACANT LAND

Each $30,000

- Conneaut 2 
nearly one-acre 
lots one block 

from Lake.

$49,000
Spacious w/ Gorgeous Woodwork!

1854 sq. ft., 3 BR, 1 Bath

CONNEAUT

REDUCED

$109,000
Goodbye City, Hello Country! 

4 BR, 2 Bath, 7+ acres.

CONNEAUT

NEW LISTING

 f ranklin   b lair
 Michael Franklin, Esq., and Debra Blair, Co-owners

 4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3 Ashtabula,Ohio 44004
 - Next to the Spring Street Bridge -

 Phone: (440) 998-0777 • Fax: (440) 998-0770
 Email: franklinblairescrow@windstream.net

 title agency

          it’s      a
   jungle
     ou t      there!

 without a
 REALTO R ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a guide, the key to a successful real 
 estate transaction is your real estate professional.  Their knowledge and 
 expertise is essential in guiding you through the process.  they can help you 
 through the big decisions, set up financing, inspections, and point you to the 
 professional legal help, when necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®  logo when 
 selecting an agent  It’s a sign of commitment and service in real estate.
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte Baldwin

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

(440) 812-3834
Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Re
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake CountySer

Email: chi22@windstream.net
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

Email: chi22@windstream.net
(440) 812-3834

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

OPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING

Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
®

lts.Resu
®

s.
www.BaldwinSells.com

3102 AVON - ASHTABULA TWP. - $78,900
3-bdrm, 1.5-ba bungalow. Vinyl windows and siding. Rec

room, Private .12-acre. 1-car garage.

6112 OLD WOODS -  ASHTABULA TWP. $195,000
4-bdrm Bungalow.  Over 2,800 sq. ft.  Lot of living space.

1-acre lot. 2-car garage. Patio.

7398 FIELDSTONE - NORTH KINGSVILLE - $179,500
3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch, 2,511 sq. ft. Fireplace, Huge family

room, 3- car garage. .91-acre.

34 S. CEDAR ST. - GENEVA CITY - $37,900
Just reduced rental property.  4-bedrooms, 1.5-bath 

colonial.  .22-acre. Close to amenities.

207 ARDMORE, PAINESVILLE CITY $123,000
3-bdrm, 2-bath Bungalow. Hardwood floors. Finished

basement. .16-acre. ½ mile to LEC. 

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE!

2130 W. 13TH - ASHTABULA HARBOR $79,900
3-bedroom, 1-bath ranch. Vinyl siding and windows. Many

updates. .19-acre, 1-car garage.

4313
BIRCHWOOD
ASHTABULA

$124,900
4-bdrm, 2.5-bath,
2-story. Finished
attic and lower

level. Huge 
eat-in kitchen. 
.17-acre. 2-car

garage.

VACANT LAND
PLYMOUTH GAGEVILLE ROAD

SHEFFIELD TWP. 
$27,000

Ready for your new home. 
3.78-acres on a paved road with

city water available.  
Buckeye Schools.

3016 WILSON - ASHTABULA TWP.  $74,000. 
Just listed. 3-bedrooms, 2-bath bungalow. Large family

room off the back. .19-acre. 1-car garage

5930 LAKE RD. #2702 - SAYBROOK TWP. $119,900
Nicely appointed 2-bdrm, 2-full bath condo. Vaulted ceil-

ings. Cherry kitchen. Large bedrooms. 2-car garage.

NEW LISTING!
NEW PRICE!

6890 PYMATUNING LAKE RD. - WILLIAMSFIELD TWP
$95,000 2-bdrm, 2-bath manufactured home. 2-car garage.

.50-acre. 1/3 mile to lake amenities. Paved driveway.

NEW PRICE!

919 PENNSYLVANIA - ASHTABULA HARBOR - $71,900
Well-maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bath ranch. Many updates.

.30-acre. Patio enclosure.

NEW PRICE!
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TThee Millerr Realtyy Co.
100 YEARS OF SUCCESS

JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM
Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:
(Broker): 669-2262

Robert Long:
(Broker): 855-1876
Linda Comp:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896
Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811
Tim Hunt:
563-5840

Jackie Stewart:
563-6656
Vickie Taylor:
858-5125

Nick Mazzaro:
440-346-5356

VACANT LAND

Ashtabula Harbor,
4 bedroom colonial
featuring fireplace,
deck, full base-
ment, 2 car
garage, new car-
pet, furnace, cen-
tral air, newer
kitchen, entrance
doors.  Short dis-
tance to Walnut
Beach, library, Mu-
seums.  $82,500
Call Ed 223-1410

WOODED 35 acres, ravine, pond,gas well on Brydle Road, Come build your dream home and enjoy the nature. $146,000 Call Vickie 440-858-5125
15 Acre, Netcher Road, well, septic, 3 ponds $44,900 call Ed Curie 440-576-4507
Peterson Road, 6 Acre open lot $15,900 Call Ed 223-1410
Lenox New Lyme Road, Jefferson ,5 Acres, heavy woods,  $22,900 Call Ed 223-1410
30 Acres, Netcher Road, no known gas leases, mineral rights transfer, Wooded, Good Hunting $59,900 call Jim 669-2262
25 Acres on Bulah Road, $89,900 with all mineral rights.  $69,900 without mineral, rights transferring. Call Ed 440-223-1410
Saybrook Twp, 32+ Acres zoned both commercial and residential, seller knows of no active gas leases, mineral rights will transfer. $119,900 Call Jackie
563-6656
65 Acres, Marrian Road. 1,000 ft road frontage, creek, beaver ponds.  Ideal for hunting, camping.  Gas & Oil rights to transfer.  Bounded by St Rt 11.
$224,500 Call Ed 223-1410

3,300 Sq Ft , 4 bdrm
traditional custom
built home sits on 12
Acres and features
Geothermal heat, all
maple cabinets ,trim
and floors. 3 1/2
baths, full Finnish
Sauna, Brazillian
Walnut deck, stone
Patio w/ fire pit, 3 car
garage, full base-
ment, much more!
$489,900 

4 bedroom ranch,
Ashtabula Har-
bor, Many up-
dates, warm and
welcoming, put
this home at the
top of your
search. $109,900
call Jackie 563-
6656

3 bedroom home
on 5+ Acres, full
1,000 Sq Ft In-
Law suite, cus-
tom built in 2006.
On demand hot
water system $
209,900 call Ed
223-1410



STAR BEACON, Thursday, June 5, 2014 HOMESEEKER — 19

100 YEARS OF SUCCESS
JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM
OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM

ROAMING SHORES 5 bedroom, 2 bath Bi-Level
with 2 tier deck, Newly renovated.on a corner lot
$145,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

Jefferson Village, 4 bedroom, 1/2 Acre, detached
garage, large front porch, needs some TLC.$61,950
Call Bob 855-1876

5 Bedroom home on 10 acres, Rt 7, Adnover, No elec-
tric or plumbing, 30X40 Barn with loft and stalls, pas-
ture, tillable land, can purchase established shed
building business. $179,900  Call Ed 223-1410

Saybrook, spacious 5 bedroom ranch,sunken livin-
groom w fireplace, master bath with jacuzzi tub, Huge
dream kitchen, full finished basement 2.5 car garage
$379,000 Call Bob 855-1876

GENEVA, 4 bedroom home, 20 Acre farm, perfect for
horses, barn many out buildings, pasture and woods.
Zoned residential/commercial $199,900 Call Vickie
858-5125

2,865 Sq Ft stone custom build ranch sits on a
treed lot on the lake at Roaming Shores and has 3
bdrms, 2 baths, fireplace, wet bar, $249,900 Call
Ed 576-2811

Commercial 1800 Sq Ft Dentist Office – ½ base-
ment.  All Brick, excellent condition, Jefferson, Ohio
$119,900 Call Ed 440-576-4507

3 BDRM, 1420 Sq ft home on 50th Street  $13,000
Call Ed 223-1410

West 54th Street, $79,000, 5 bedroom, 2 bath 2
story home with detached garage.

COMMERCIAL brick units 3960 sq ft. call  Ed
576-4507

3,300 Sq Ft , 4 bdrm traditional custom built home
sits on 12 Acres and features Geothermal heat, all
maple cabinest,trim and floors. 3 1/2 baths, full
Finnish Sauna, Brazillian Walnut deck, stone Patio
w/ fire pit, 3 car garage, full basement, much
more! $489,900 

Well maintained 3 bedroom raised ranch on a
double lot, open great room, family room in
lower level, newer flooring, 2 large decks sur-
rounded by pines $129,900 call Donna 862-2886

Ashtabula, 3 bedroom, cape cod, 2 full baths Excel-
lent condition, furniture included, Move In Ready.$69,
900 Call Ed 223-1410

KINGSVILLE, LOG CABIN  on 18+ acres, 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths,  walk out basement leads to a
stone patio with hot tub.  Free gas heat. Call ED
223-1410

51ST Street, 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1 car garage $23,900
Call Ed Curie 576-4507

ROAMING SHORES , 3 bedroom Open floor plan, lots
of windows,  handicap accessable, wooded view,
quiet street, close to the Marina.  $205,000 call Vickie
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
and sell your property and/or find that perfect home. Call Us Today! 

VACANT LAND

DENNY RUCK
Office: (440) 576-6985

Give Denny a call at (440) 812-5245

CAROL FULWILER
Office: (440) 576-6985

Call Carol at (440) 969-0674

Here are some of the home BHHS Professional Realty-Old Reserve have
to offer.  Many have sold before they made the newspaper. Please feel free

to give us a call. Homes are selling!!

Ashtabula Twp.:  Lots available in established allotment.  Great for building or perhaps a spec home. Nicely treed w/city water 
available.  $15,000-$20,000. 
Austinburg.  Nice 2.3 Acre Building Lot. Close To 90 Within An Exclusive Allotment. $13,900
Jeff erson.  Hunters dream! 81 acres with 3 ponds and pole barn. No mineral rights.$160,000
Rome Twp.:  Nicely wooded  7-acre building or recreational parcel.  Great location on quiet country road.  $24,900.
Denmark Twp:  39-acre parcel great for building, hunting, recreation.  Open and mostly treed.  Royalties. Nice location not far 
from Jeff erson.  $69,000. 
Rome Twp. 73 acres w/over 4,000 ft. rd. frntg. on 2 rds; royalties. $219,900

Austinburg - 5 acre country 
retreat, stocked pond with aerator, 
concrete drive, two car attached 
garage, detached 30x40 garage. 

Beautiful new kitchen. Great room 
“with” stone fi replace. Clean, dry 
full basement used as a rec room. 

$198,900

Jefferson Village:  
Adorable  2 bedroom Condo. 
Porch on front, pool to enjoy.  
Rooms are large but cozy with 
gas fi replace in living room.  

$55,900

Ashtabula Twp.:  Unique brick home 
situated on 3 lots.  Charming is the 
word w/character galore. Complete 
w/breakfast nook, stone fi replace 

and nooks and crannies everywhere. 
Fairy-tale yard w/its woodland 

landscaping and private setting.
$79,000  .

Saybrook:  2-br. Condo in 
move-in condition w/lake views 

and all amenities of condo 
living.  Home is light, open and 

airy.  Garage; balcony.  $88,000 

Saybrook Twp.  Cozy 3-bedroom 
home is absolutely charming. Beautifully 

remodeled kitchen, along with dining 
room, cozy livingroom w/fi replace, 

plus den or sunroom.  Nice basement. 
Circular cement drive w/attached drive-
through garage.  Very well kept property. 

$89,000   

Jefferson Village:  Absolutely 
adorable move-in cape cod on 1 
acre in town.  Large rooms, fi re-

place, bay window w/window seat, 
hardwood fl oors.  Has a warm 
homey feel and is just plain and 
simply charming.  $114,900. 

Jefferson Village:  Put this home 
on your list to see. Meticulously kept 

3 or 4- bedroom , 2-bath home. 
Awesome barn/garage.  Bright 

and roomy with spacious rooms 
and park-like yard with sunroom, 

gazebo and more.  $119,900.

Ashtabula Harbor:  Enjoy this 
4-br, 2-ba home with its gorgeous 
lake views.  Near historic Bridge 
St. and Walnut Beach.  There are 

many updates and lots of character.  
Privacy on rear deck lends itself to 

entertaining or just  relaxing.  2 lots. 
$199,000. 

Jefferson Village:  Great opportu-
nity for residential, commercial or 
both.  2 separate garages.  Lovely 

setting w/one of those special older 
homes w/French doors, parlor, 

lovely older woodwork, not to men-
tion nice spacious rooms w/built-in 

character.  $199,900. 

Jefferson Twp:  4 or 5-br. 
Ranch w/in-law suite and/or 

3 living areas.  3-car attached; 
4-car detached garages.  SOOO 
much here.  Beautiful setting.  
Perfectly maintained. 2-acres. 

$289,900
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$89,500. Great century home in Unionville, 
Lake County. Living room w/fi replace, for-
mal Dining room, 3/4 Bedrooms and Bath. 
Deep corner lot has 3 car detached garage 

and a 2 ½ story barn for storage
MLS #3460550

CHUCK BROCKWAY 969-3954

$89,900. Harbor century home of Victorian 
style. Natural Oak woodwork throughout 

LR, DR, LR Parlor and Study on fi rst fl oor. 
Oak staircase to 4 Bedrooms and Bath up. 

Possible Studio in the Attic. Back staircase to 
KIT which then leads to enclosed back porch. 

A truly must see home.
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